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Przewéd hamulcowy
elastyczny 5211025110p

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Producent

Dtugos¢ [mm]
Rodzaj potaczenia A

Rodzaj potaczenia B

Opis produktu

22,00 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
5211025110p
5211025110p
4max

460

M 10x1

F 10x1
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